
DATE TIME OPPONENTS HOME / AWAY FIXTURE RINKS WHITE / GREY
INDOOR / 

OUTDOORS

Wednesday, 8th May 18:00 Stock A Home C&D 3 x 4 Greys Outdoor

Wednesday, 15th May 18:00 Billericay Away C&D 3 x 4 Greys Outdoor

Wednesday, 22 May 18:00  Maldon Away  C&D 3 x 4 Greys Outdoor

Wednesday, 29th May 18:00  Tillingham  Home C&D 3 x 4 Greys Outdoor

 Wednesday, 5th June 18:00  Gt Baddow B  Away  C&D 3 x 4 Greys Outdoor

Wednesday, 12th June 18:00  Lionmede Home  C&D 3 x 4 Greys Outdoor

Wednesday, 19th June  18:00 Writtle B   Home C&D 3 x 4 Greys Outdoor

Wednesday, 26th June 2024 18:00 TBA TBA
1st Rnd Atkinson Shield 

& Marconi Cup
3 x 4 Greys Outdoor

Wednesday, 3rd July 18:00 Writtle B Away C&D 3 x 4 Greys Outdoor

Wednesday, 10th July  18:00 Lionmede Away C&D 3 x 4 Greys Outdoor

Wednesday, 17th July 18:00 Gt Baddow B Home C&D 3 x 4 Greys Outdoor

Wednesday, 24th July 18:00 Tillingham  Away C&D 3 x 4 Greys Outdoor

Wednesday, 31st July 18 Maldon B Home C&D 3 x 4 Greys Outdoor

Wednesday, 7th August 18:00 Billericay Home C&D 3 x 4 Greys Outdoor

Wednesday, 14th August 18:00 Stock A Away C&D 3 x 4 Greys Outdoor


